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Men's 2018 Fall 4 x 4 Standings

Team #/Name
6) Team Abe
8) Brookgate Bombers
5) Bombers
4) Money Shot
7) Islander Bar & Grille
3) Take It Easy On Us
2) Ballsagna
1) MTD

Weekly Results
Money Shot
MTD

Islander

Team Abe

Top Scorers
Mlinarcik
Hamilton
McManus
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27-Nov
MTD
Islander
Take It Easy
Team Abe
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35
31
27
25

Winning % GB
0.778
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.444
0.444
0.222
0.111
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Ballsagna 61
Take It Easy On Us 63
Bombers 71
BG Bombers 60

Head to Head

2-0
1-1
0-2



Points
204
184
182
182
172
170
165
149
142
140
138
135
132
125
124
124
124
122
120
112
111
105
102

90
88
86
86
84
76
66
60
59
58
54
52
50
48
41
40
40
36
34
29
28
23
22

Player
Elder
oD
M. Hamilton
A. Jones
M. Hanini
J. Miner
M. Schuerger
D. Lyon
J. Mlinarcik
T. Schuerger
J. Even
S. Skinner
S. Capps
Cihon
J. Smith
D. West
S. McManus
A. Gray
E. Saunders
Z. Lekan
T. Campbell
R. Zimmerman
C. Owens
B. Barker
C. Jones
P. Trivett
J. Pietrzyte
B. Sword
A. Colon
D. Benos
R. Williams
Wilson
R. Hughes
R. Steiner
Faraj
Abe
G. Montgomery
R. Johnson
J. Pfiefer
J. Soster
M. Bray
R. McKeown
Straska
R. Bahr
M. Lahr
J. Keppler

Team
Team Abe
Team Abe
Islander Bar & Grille
Brookgate Bombers
Team Abe
Take It Easy On Us
Money Shot
Ballsagna
MTD
Money Shot
Brookgate Bombers
Bombers
Islander Bar & Grille
Take It Easy On Us
Bombers
Bombers
Take It Easy On Us
MTD
Ballsagna
Money Shot
Brookgate Bombers
Islander Bar & Grille
Bombers
Brookgate Bombers
Take It Easy On Us
Islander Bar & Grille
Ballsagna
Ballsagna
MTD
MTD
Bombers
Money Shot
Islander Bar & Grille
MTD
Team Abe
Team Abe
Money Shot
Brookgate Bombers
Ballsagna
Ballsagna
Bombers
Money Shot
Bombers
MTD
Brookgate Bombers
Brookgate Bombers
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9
25
7
32
47
22
27
36
18
23
26
26
9
23
31
9
3
25
10
11
34

18
7
6

13
4

24
5
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FTM
23
21
39
18

3
19
2
3
22
13
4
15
31
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FTA
37
31
44
27

6
28
5
12
34
20
7
22
48
14
4
41
24
11
3
13
6
28
15
8
8
13
29
1
11
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PCT%
62%
68%
89%
67%
50%
68%
40%
25%
65%
65%
57%
68%
65%
57%
75%
56%
38%
45%

0%
69%
83%
21%
67%
63%
75%
54%
41%

0%
45%

#DIV/0!
63%
58%

100%

100%
25%

#DIV/0!

100%
69%
75%
22%
50%
33%
50%
33%
75%
40%
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Marino
S. Keppler
Noah
D. Yevtushenko
S. Pisarcik
N. DePalma
D. Hamilton
E. Girard
D. Kaminski
L. Simmons
Ortiz
Farrel
T. Meyers
Hamdi
Ameer
Tyler

Take It Easy On Us
Bombers
Money Shot
Brookgate Bombers
Islander Bar & Grille
Take It Easy On Us
MTD
Brookgate Bombers
Take It Easy On Us
Brookgate Bombers
Islander Bar & Grille
Bombers
Brookgate Bombers
Team Abe
Team Abe
Money Shot
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50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
100%
50%
50%
#DIV/0!
60%
#DIV/0!
100%
50%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
0%



